
—Lancaster Farming. Saturday. Jan. 17, 1976

DHIA Report
(Continued from Page 53|

Marvin K. Meyer
Vickie
Isabel]

19,684
20,903

Maurice M. Bennetch
66

William R. Meyer
139
79 H
220

Glenn S. Gingrich

Ralph D. Shark Sc Sons
Della
Diane
Jemima
Romeo

Luke I. Patches
Connie

Irvin H. Kreider
Jody
Shorty

San Bo Holsteins
43
132

Sonnen Acres
Lucky

Mark Copenhaver
61

Warren L. Lentz
16
31
101

Edwin E. Funck
Elda
Donna
Carol
Mick
Kay

Ray R. Sattazahn
Jolie
163V

Abram T. Lefever
Joyce 17,477

Area residents
attend seminar

Francis Atkinson, Brenda
Fulk, Stanley Myer, Vernon
A. Myer, & Vernon E. Myer
of Lebanon, PA recently
attended one of a series of
regional one day product,
program, and sales sessions
presented by Modem Farm
Systems, Inc., held at
Hershey, PA.

Don Reimer, president of
ModemFarm Systems, Inc.,
conducted the meeting
designed to increase product
knowledge as part of the
continuing program to keep
Modern Farm Systems’
dealers and their employees
out in front as experts in

no radiator
no water pump
no water hoses
no anti-freeze

Deutz AIR-COOLED
L-w OOVI 7 i

DIESEL-POWERED TRACTORS

Direct air cooling eliminates
major causes of costly down

time And it permits higher
* ~|/VM ; internal cylinder temperatures

’Sar f or more complete combustion
less carbon build up and smoke —more hours per

gallon We II be glad to arrange for a demonstrationm STAUFFERA DIESEL, INC.
312 W. Main St.

Tractors New Holland, Pa.
Ph. 717-354-4181

grain and materials han-
dling and storage.

Modem Farm Systems,
Inc. is a Webster City, lowa,
manufacturer, with regional
plants at Crawfordsville,
Indiana, and Grand Island,
Nebraska, of mfs “Stor-
Age” grain bins, “Imperial”
steel farm - utility buildings,
and related systems. Their
list of products include
drying fans and heaters,
aeration fans and ducts,
drying floors and supports,
grain spreaders, unloading
equipment, vertical and
incline augers, bin sweeps,
moisture testers, and bulk
bins.

771
639

737

613
715
688

618
728

619
608
669
701

657
664

625
711

679

642

608
667
700

781
709
786
647
708

620
670

637

54

18,442

18,562
19,497
15,896

16,677
19,306

16,930
14,422
20,551
20,440

15,420

17,092
15,063

16,288
14,574

16,056

14,040

20,412
20,552
21,800

19,690
17,031
23,590
14,614
17,965

17,984
16,115

Irvin Horst
Bertha
Esther

15,716
17,282

636
651

Mark C. Patches
43 17,721

18,367
22,626
16,022
16,747

739
668
789
650
715

Clifford Groff
30
42

Daniel B. Shirk
Sarah
Eunis

14,324
16,241

667
614

18,636
16,140

640
722

John D. Bomgardner
Sally 14,990 651

Isaac E. Zimmerman
Judy 14,005

Norman Kline
Bonus
Ivanhoe
Ribbons
Pmey
Pioneer

Arthur R. Krall
Maggie
Linda

21,313
21,034
19,720
14,877
13,834

869
878
812
631
632

17,722
18,507

693
665

Russel Houser
Phyllis 13,922 673

Hershey Bare
22 Man
38

Carl J. Bross
50Heif
32
10

Arnold Acres
Hope
Sainaily

17,787
18,290

698
704

17,193
14,998
15,416

3.5
4.4
4.0

608
656
615

19,219
18,690

675
724

Walter K. Heisey
Belle

George R. Showers
54
20

18,697

Donald G. Hoffer
30

18,747
18,001

Elmer M. Martin, Jr.
Brenda

19,934

18,541

662
626

687

744

TODAY, YOU CAN
DO THE SAME Iand receive 5% interest compounded
daily from day of deposit to day of
withdrawal for an effective yield of
5.20%. And with a Farmers First sav-
ings account you receive the conven-
ience of telephone transfers from sav-
ings to checking or checkingto savings.

Stop at any office.
In Intercourse, Odessa Simpson,
Manager, invites you to save at
Farmers First because . . .

Mervin W, Horst
28 20,433

Gideon A. Fisher, Jr,
12
18

16,746
21,622

Christian High, Jr.
3 18,105

Jeffrey D. Rymoff
139 16,129

Galen Bollinger
85
33

16,689
16,731

Clarence Mase
Daisy

Phares Musser
18

Lewis M. Werner
77
57

Linford L. Halteman
Sadie
Fem

19,419

17,305

15,871
19,125

14,370
18,856

STOLT2FUS MEAT MARKET
Our Own Beef

Right from The Farm

—FRESH BEEF AND PORK—

OUR OWN HOME MADE
SCRAPPLE & FRESH SAUSAGE

4.3

Bacon andCountry Cured Hams
Orders takenfor freezer

Meats Custom Butchering

PH. 768-3941
Directions: 1 block east of Intercourse

on Rt. 772 - Newport Road
Reg. Hours: Thurs. 9-5; Fri, 9-8; Sat. 9-5

IN 1901
YOUR GRANDPARENTS

PLANNED FOR THE
FUTURE BY SAVING AT
FARMERS FIRST BANK

88.1

Qfeti/mp' (pw a ua .

FARMBISvmsiimm
Member F D I C

(/w’jfe dotfad Sa/d.

3.3
3.7
4.3

3.7
4.2
3.3
3.4

3.0
3.2
3.2

4.0
4.2
3.3
4.4
3.9


