54-Lancester Farming, Saturday, Jan. 17, 1976								
DHIA Report								
(Cont	inued f	rom Page 53j						
Marvin K. Meyer								
Vickie	6	19,684	3.9	771				
Isabell	7	20,903	3.1	639	~			
Maurice M. Bennetch		,			C			
66	5	18,442	4.0	737				
William R. Meyer		-			~			
139	4	18,562	3.3	613	D			
79 H	7	19,497	3.7	715				
220	4	15,896	4.3	688				
Glenn S. Gingrich		·			J			
9	4	16,677	3.7	618	T.			
18	4	19,306	3.8	728	Is			
Ralph D. Shirk & Sons		-			N			
Della	8	16,930	3.7	619	11			
Diane	6	14,422	4.2	608				
Jemima	6	20,551	3.3	669				
Romeo	8	20,440	3.4	701				
Luke I. Patches								
Connie	5	15,420	4.3	665	A			
Irvin H. Kreider					A			
Jody	8	17,092	3.8	657				
Shorty	5	15,063	4.4	664	R			
San Bo Holsteins					11			
43	8	16,288	3.8	625	H			
132	4	14,574	4.9	711	11			
Sonnen Acres								
Lucky	3	16,056	4.2	679	Ca			
Mark Copenhaver								
61	3	14,040	4.6	642				
Warren L. Lentz			_					
16	6	20,412	3.0	608	Ar			
31	6	20,552	3.2	667				
101	5	21,800	3.2	700				
Edwin E. Funck					Wa			
Elda	6	19,690	4.0	781]			
Donna	7	17,031	4.2	709	Ge			
Carol	5	23,590	3.3	786	5			
Mick	2	14,614	4.4	647	2			
Kay	3	17,965	3.9	708	Do			
Ray R. Sattazahn					3			
Jolie	4	17,984	3.4	620	Eh			
163 V	3	16,115	4.2	670	E			
Abram T. Lefever					-			
Joyce	6	17,477	3.6	637				

Irvin Horst	5	15,716	4.0	636
Bertha Esther	3	17,282	3.8	651
Mark C. Patches	5	11,202	0.0	
43	6	17,721	4.2	739
4	6	18,367	3.6	668
92	5	22,626	3.5	789
52 79	4	16,022	4.1	650
9	3	16,747	4.3	715
Clifford Groff	v	10,010		
30	2	14,324	4.7	667
42	2	16,241	3.8	614
Daniel B. Shirk				
Sarah	5	18,636	3.4	640
Eunis	3	16,140	4.5	722
John D. Bomgardner		,		
Sally	6	14,990	4.3	651
Isaac E. Zimmerman				
Judy	6	14,005	4.9	684
Norman Kline				
Bonus	6	21,313	4.1	869
Ivanhoe	6	21,034	4.2	878
Ribbons	4	19,720	4.1	812
Piney	2	14,877	4.2	631
Pioneer	2	13,834	4.6	632
Arthur R. Krall	_			
Maggie	5	17,722	3.9	693
Linda	12	18,507	3.6	665
Russel Houser	•	10.000		679
Phyllis	9	13,922	4.8	673
Hershey Bare		10 000		c00
22 Man	4	17,787	3.9	698 704
38 Carl I. Breez	4	18,290	3.8	704
Carl J. Bross	E	17 109	9 5	608
50 Heif 32	5 4	17,193 14,998	3.5 4.4	656
52 10	4	15,416	4.0	615
Arnold Acres	т	10,410	4.0	010
Hope	5	19,219	3.5	675
Samally	3	18,690	3.9	724
Walter K. Heisey	v	10,000	0.0	
Belle	6	18,697	3.7	686
George R. Showers	v	10,001		
54	5	18,747	3.5	662
20	4	18,001	3.5	626
Donald G. Hoffer	-	,		
30	4	19,934	3.4	687
Elmer M. Martin, Jr.		,		
Brenda	4	18,541	4.0	744

Our Own Beef Right From The Farm						
STO	oltzfus m	EAT	MARKE	Γ]
Fern		5	18,856	4.0	745	
Sadie		7	14,370	4.4	636	
inford	L. Halteman		,	~	UTU	
57		4	19,125	3.4	646	
77		6	15,871	4.5	717	
18 Lewis 1	M. Werner	5	17,305	3.7	638	
	Musser	-	10.000			
Daisy		8	19,419	3.4	657	
Claren	e Mase		,		004	
33		4	16,731	4.1	684	
85	Dominiker	5	16,689	3.8	635	
139 Galen	Bollinger	5	16,129	3.9	623	
	D. Rymoff	F	10.100	• •		-
3	-	6	18,105	4.0	726	5
18 Christi	an High, Jr.	J	21,622	3.3	718	
12		5 5	16,746	4.5	747	
	A. Fisher, Jr.	_	,		007	
28		10	20,433	4.3	883	

-FRESH BEEF AND PORK-

OUR OWN HOME MADE SCRAPPLE & FRESH SAUSAGE

> **Bacon and Country Cured Hams** Orders taken for freezer Meats --- Custom Butchering

> > PH. 768-3941

Directions: 1 block east of Intercourse on Rt. 772 - Newport Road Reg. Hours: Thurs. 9-5; Fri. 9-8; Sat. 9-5

IN 1901 YOUR GRANDPARENTS PLANNED FOR THE FUTURE BY SAVING AT FARMERS FIRST BANK

 \mathbb{N}

Area residents attend seminar

Francis Atkinson, Brenda Fulk, Stanley Myer, Vernon A. Myer, & Vernon E. Myer of Lebanon, PA recently Inc. is a Webster City, Iowa, attended one of a series of manufacturer, with regional regional one day product, plants at Crawfordsville, program, and sales sessions presented by Modern Farm Nebraska, of mfs "Stor-Systems, Inc., held at Age" grain bins, "Imperial" Hershey, PA.

Don Reimer, president of Modern Farm Systems, Inc., conducted the meeting designed to increase product knowledge as part of the continuing program to keep Modern Farm Systems' dealers and their employees out in front as experts in

grain and materials handling and storage.

Modern Farm Systems, Indiana, and Grand Island, steel farm - utility buildings, and related systems. Their list of products include drying fans and heaters, aeration fans and ducts, drying floors and supports. grain spreaders, unloading equipment, vertical and incline augers, bin sweeps, moisture testers, and bulk bins.

no radiator no water pump no water hoses no anti-freeze





Direct air cooling eliminates major causes of costly down time And it permits higher internal cylinder temperatures for more complete combustion

-less carbon build up and smoke-more hours per gallon. We ll be glad to arrange for a demonstration





TODAY, YOU CAN **DO THE SAME**

and receive 5% interest compounded daily from day of deposit to day of withdrawal for an effective yield of 5.20%. And with a Farmers First savings account you receive the convenience of telephone transfers from savings to checking or checking to savings.



ب با باند مرجد ما اس م

Stop at any office. In Intercourse, Odessa Simpson, Manager, invites you to save at Farmers First because . . .

n ma Rosan a a

water and a set of



Serving you is fun for us...

FARMERS **FIRST** BANK

we're that kind of bank.